
Amendment no. 1 
 

No. DMRC15836                                                                                            Dtd: 18/11/2015 

To 

 

ALL 

 

Sub: Amendment no. 1 in DMRC Tender No. DMRC15836.          

 

Please find herewith following amendment in the subject tender document: 

S.N Description Regarding Existing Entry To be read as 

1. Tender no. DMRC15836 for 

Supply & installation of 384V 

240AH VRLA Battery bank 

with buy back 

Extension of due 

date 
16/11/2015 23/11/2015 

 

All other terms and conditions will remain same 

(Navneet Kumar) 

Dy. Controller of Stores 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


